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2012 Region 11 Championship

Saturday May 5, 2012

Germantown Academy

Team Rankings - Through Event 66

Combined Team Scores
Place Team Points

 1 St Alphonsus 322 423

 2 St Joseph/Robert 345 407

 3 Nativity of Our Lord 312 365

 4 Our Lady Of Good Counsel 316 234

 5 St Albert the Great 320 214

 6 Our Lady Help OF Christians 314 61

 7 St Cyril Of Jerusalem 381 49

 8 St  Anthony of Padua 302 48

 9 St Hilary Of Poitiers 340 46

 10 St David 330 45

 11 St. Catherine of Siena 328 19

 12 St Vincent DePaul 378 8

 1,919.00Total

Female Team Scores
Place Team Points

 1 St Alphonsus 322 219

 2 Nativity of Our Lord 312 205

 3 St Joseph/Robert 345 200

 4 St Albert the Great 320 112

 5 Our Lady Of Good Counsel 316 110

 6 Our Lady Help OF Christians 314 42

 7 St Hilary Of Poitiers 340 40

 8 St  Anthony of Padua 302 18

 8 St David 330 18

 10 St Cyril Of Jerusalem 381 16

 980.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place Team Points

 1 St Joseph/Robert 345 207

 2 St Alphonsus 322 204

 3 Nativity of Our Lord 312 160

 4 Our Lady Of Good Counsel 316 124

 5 St Albert the Great 320 102

 6 St Cyril Of Jerusalem 381 33

 7 St  Anthony of Padua 302 30

 8 St David 330 27

 9 Our Lady Help OF Christians 314 19

 9 St. Catherine of Siena 328 19

 11 St Vincent DePaul 378 8

 12 St Hilary Of Poitiers 340 6

 939.00Total


